
 

 

19° Trofeo 3 Golfi 

47a Muggia-Portorose-Muggia 

TRADITIONAL 

Muggia, 15-16 giugno 2024 

CLASSIFICA  
Nº MASCONE Nome Nome imbarc. Punti 1 2 

1 MAS 31 Dušan Puh, JKPirat Portorož ADRIATIC EUROPA 2,0 1 1 

2 MAS 18 Yacht Club Skipper, YC SKIPPER MARIBOR RIEDL AEROSPACE 4,0 2 2 

3 MAS 29 Peter Benedikt, B.F.Y.C. PAULA 6,0 3 3 

4 MAS 32 Goran Djordjevic, JK LOKA TEMING TAIA 2 & WHITE GOOSE 8,0 4 4 

5 MAS 21 Pavel Stolba, Bohemia Praha MARY S 12,0 7 5 

6 MAS 40 Roberto Vetta, LNI MONFALCONE OUT OF OFFICE 14,0 6 8 

7 MAS 7 Stefano Macor, DNS ARAMIS 16,0 9 7 

8 MAS 33 Cesare Celesti, YC LIGNANO DOGE FERRIGO 17,0 5 12 

9 MAS 4 Roberto Benedetti, YCA BOOGEYMAN 19,0 13 6 

10 MAS 38 Riccardo Zuccolo, SNPJ MAYFLOWER 20,0 10 10 

11 MAS 23 SIMON DOLIACH, SNL FURIETTA 23,0 14 9 

12 MAS 36 Francesco Perini, SkipperClub S.S.D.A.R.L ATARAXIA 24,0 11 13 

13 MAS 37 Federico Moro, YCPadova FIERAMOSCA 28,0 17 11 

14 MAS 28 Giorgio Maddalena, YCPSR NIXING 30,0 12 18 

15 MAS 25 Nicoletta Santi, YCA CHARLIE VICTOR 34,0 19 15 

16 MAS 17 Igor Orlov, JK NASA AURORA PIRNAR 34,0 18 16 

17 MAS 15 France Mihelic, YK PORTOROZ DAPHNE 36,0 22 14 

18 MAS 5 Giorgio Favretto, STSM TAKE FIVE 37,0 20 17 

19 MAS 6 Claudio De Carli, YCA FANTASIA PLUS 40,0 16 24 

20 MAS 14 Maddalena Mayneri, YCA OTTO + 41,0 15 26 

21 MAS 16 Alberto Atza, LNI TV GIOBEN'S 43,0 24 19 

22 MAS 13 Dario Bortoletto, SNL X-PLOSION 45,0 23 22 

23 MAS 19 Carlo Capelli, SVBG GOOFY 2 46,0 25 21 

24 MAS 12 Alessandro Malfatti, YCA ONLYLU 49,0 8 dnc 

25 MAS 39 Mitja Gialuz, SVBG DARLING BONITA 51,0 28 23 

26 MAS 26 Pierluigi Martini, SVBG DESIRE I 53,0 26 27 

27 MAS 3 Maurizio Crasso, STV ASTEROPE 55,0 30 25 

28 MAS 11 Pietro Testolin, LNI VICENZA VIRGOLA 55,0 27 28 

29 MAS 9 Massimiliano Liessi, SNG TROOPOGRANDA 58,0 29 29 

30 MAS 1 Piero Fornasaro De Manzini, YCA NEMBO SPEED 61,0 dsq 20 

31 MAS 22 Daniele Franchetto, LNI Mo LA DOLCE VITA 62,0 21 ret 

32 MAS 8 Francesca Furlan, YCA VICTORY 62,0 32 30 

33 MAS 2 Raffaele Scoppa, SNG AMMUINA 62,0 31 31 

34 MAS 20 Gennaro Cangiano, CDVM ALTOTES 65,0 33 32 

35 MAS 10 Michele Zulian, CDVM MARVIN 67,0 34 33 

36 MAS 35 Lucia Lorenzi, CDVM YOGHI 70,0 36 34 

37 MAS 24 Andrea Benco, CDVM GOOSENICK 70,0 35 35 

38 MAS 27 Sofia Provvidenti, SVOC BARRAONDA 82,0 ret dnc 

38 MAS 30 Arcangelo Ceci, DNS MONTY I° 82,0 ret dnc 

38 MAS 34 Vittorio Morelli, YCLIGNANO DARA 3 82,0 ret dnc 

 



 

 

Crociera ZERO+ALFA 

Nº Mascone Nome Nome imbarc. Punti 1 2 

1 MAS 33 Cesare Celesti, BENETEAU FIRST 47.7 RACE, YC LIGNANO DOGE FERRIGO 2,0 1 1 

2 MAS 5 Giorgio Favretto, IMX 40, STSM TAKE FIVE 5,0 3 2 

3 MAS 14 Maddalena Mayneri, DUfour 44, YCA OTTO + 5,0 2 3 

4 MAS 26 Pierluigi Martini, SALONA 44, SVBG DESIRE I 8,0 4 4 

5 MAS 9 Massimiliano Liessi, FIRST 47.7 - BENETEAU, SNG TROOPOGRANDA 10,0 5 5 

 

Crociera BRAVO 
Nº Mascone Nome Nome imbarc. Punti 1 2 

1 MAS 36 Francesco Perini, delta 120, SkipperClub S.S.D.A.R.L ATARAXIA 2,0 1 1 

2 MAS 25 Nicoletta Santi, J39, YCA CHARLIE VICTOR 4,0 2 2 

3 MAS 16 Alberto Atza, DELTA 120, LNI TV GIOBEN'S 8,0 5 3 

4 MAS 13 Dario Bortoletto, IMX 38 -  X-YACHTS, SNL X-PLOSION 9,0 4 5 

5 MAS 19 Carlo Capelli, C&C 115, SVBG GOOFY 2 10,0 6 4 

6 MAS 22 Daniele Franchetto, FIRST 40.7 - BENETEAU, LNI Mo LA DOLCE VITA 12,0 3 ret 

7 MAS 8 Francesca Furlan, HANSE 370, YCA VICTORY 13,0 7 6 

8 MAS 30 Arcangelo Ceci, BENETEAU FIRST 40.7, DNS MONTY I° 18,0 ret dnc 

 

Crociera CHARLIE+DELTA 
Nº Mascone Nome Nome imbarc. Punti 1 2 

1 MAS 15 France Mihelic, X35 OD, YK PORTOROZ DAPHNE 3,0 2 1 

2 MAS 17 Igor Orlov, X-35, JK NASA AURORA PIRNAR 3,0 1 2 

3 MAS 39 Mitja Gialuz, DELTA 100, SVBG DARLING BONITA 8,0 4 4 

4 MAS 11 Pietro Testolin, BONIN 34, LNI VICENZA VIRGOLA 9,0 3 6 

5 MAS 1 Piero Fornasaro De Manzini, J105 - J BOATS, YCA NEMBO SPEED 10,0 dsq 3 

6 MAS 3 Maurizio Crasso, Starkel 34, STV ASTEROPE 10,0 5 5 

  

Crociera ECHO 
Nº Mascone Nome Nome imbarc. Punti 1 2 

1 MAS 2 Raffaele Scoppa, SNG AMMUINA 2,0 1 1 

2 MAS 20 Gennaro Cangiano, CDVM ALTOTES 4,0 2 2 

3 MAS 10 Michele Zulian, CDVM MARVIN 6,0 3 3 

 

Crociera GOLF+HOTEL 
Nº Mascone Nome Nome imbarc. Punti 1 2 

1 MAS 35 Lucia Lorenzi, CDVM YOGHI 3,0 2 1 

2 MAS 24 Andrea Benco, CDVM GOOSENICK 3,0 1 2 

 



 

 

 

Regata MAXI+ZERO 
Nº Mascone Nome Nome imbarc. Punti 1 2 

1 MAS 31 Dušan Puh, Vallicelli 60, JKPirat Portorož ADRIATIC EUROPA 2,0 1 1 

2 MAS 40 Roberto Vetta, ICE 52, LNI MONFALCONE OUT OF OFFICE 4,0 2 2 

3 MAS 12 Alessandro Malfatti, Dolfin 65, YCA Onlylu 7,0 3 dnc 

 

Regata ALFA 
Nº Mascone Nome Nome imbarc. Punti 1 2 

1 MAS 32 Goran Djordjevic, ARYA 415 MOD, JK LOKA TEMING TAIA 2 & WHITE GOOSE 2,0 1 1 

2 MAS 4 Roberto Benedetti, COMET415, YCA BOOGEYMAN 5,0 3 2 

3 MAS 28 Giorgio Maddalena, IMX 40, YCPSR NIXING 6,0 2 4 

4 MAS 37 Federico Moro, IMX40, YCPadova FIERAMOSCA 7,0 4 3 

5 MAS 34 Vittorio Morelli, SLY 42, YCLIGNANO DARA 3 12,0 ret dnc 

 

Regata BRAVO+CHARLIE 
RRS 2021-2024 Appendix A - Punteggio minimo 

Nº Mascone Nome Nome imbarc. Punti 1 2 

1 MAS 21 Pavel Stolba, GPK 1030, Bohemia Praha MARY S 2,0 1 1 

2 MAS 7 Stefano Macor, MILLENNIUM 40, DNS ARAMIS 4,0 2 2 

3 MAS 23 SIMON DOLIACH, SOLARIS 36, SNL FURIETTA 7,0 4 3 

4 MAS 38 Riccardo Zuccolo, SOLARIS 36OD - SERIGI, SNPJ MAYFLOWER 7,0 3 4 

5 MAS 6 Claudio De Carli, DELTA 120, YCA FANTASIA PLUS 10,0 5 5 

 

LIBERA 1 
Nº Mascone Nome Nome imbarc. Punti 1 2 

1 MAS 18 Yacht Club Skipper, SUPER STAG 40, YC SKIPPER MARIBOR RIEDL AEROSPACE 2,0 1 1 

2 MAS 29 Peter Benedikt, FAST WAY 40, B.F.Y.C. PAULA 4,0 2 2 

3 MAS 27 Sofia Provvidenti, OPEN  40 FRERS - FK BOAT, SVOC BARRAONDA 8,0 ret dnc 

 

 


